COOPER LIGHTING - METALUX
®
  Safe and convenient means of
  disconnecting power
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Channel is die formed cold rolled
steel with numerous KOs for ease

fixture and multiply by 10 watts (100 lp/W x 10 = 1000 lumens delivered). (10)4 ft.only. (11)Stocked by mid April 2015.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative for availability and
ordering information.
LB-ERMS360=360° Low Bay Motion Sensor - End of Row
LB-MRMS360=360° Low Bay Motion Sensor - Middle of Row
HB-ERMS360=360° High Bay Motion Sensor - End of Row (5)
HB-MRMS360=360° High Bay Motion Sensor - Middle of Row (5)
Wiring
PI/CPI=Plug-in Option
Voltage
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
347=347V (4)
480=480V (4)
MTO Lumen
Packages
20SL=2000 (1)
36SL=3600
40SL=4000
44SL=4400
52SL=5200
56SL=5600
60SL=6000
64SL=6400
64HL=6400 (10)
72SL=7200
96SL=9600 (3)
104SL=10,400 (3)
112SL=11,200 (3)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SNLED BASE
PS519011EN
2015-05-01 10:56:31